
Rule 4.34 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 
1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Name of Company 
(a) Insert full name of (a) Pussy Willow London Limited 
company 

{b) Insert full name and We (b) 
addresses Robert Cundy 

(c) Insert date 

Presenter’s name, 
address and reference 
(if any) 

RJC Financial Management Limited 
Hayes House 
6 Hayes Road 
Bromley 
Kent 
BR2 9AA 

Form 4.20 

5.95/99 
For Official Use 

Company Number 

[ 05836984 

the liquidator(s) of the above-named company attaches a statement of the company’s 
affairs as at (c) 06 February 2014 

Signed Date _6 February 2014 

RJC Financial Management Limited 
Hayes House 
6 Hayes Road 
Bromley 
Kent 
BR2 9AA 

For Official Use 
Liquidation Section Post Room 

11/02/2014 #255 

COMPANIES HOUSE 

nga 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of Pussy Willow London Limited 

on the 06 February 2014, being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the 

resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

FultName AMANDA SUYZANNE Tho Pans 

Signed Nos du eng NN 

Dated Uk rh ZO \y- 

Signature IN L pd Nin Vo. Date 06 February 2014



Pussy Willow London Limited 

A- Summary of Assets 

Assets Book Value Estimated to Realise 

Assets subject to fixed charge. 

Assets: 

Cash at Bank 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

sonature [WA dl\ag ~~ 

4,800 4,800 

Date 06 February 2014 



A1 - Summary of liabilities 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 
(carrted from page A) 

Preferential creditors. 

Total Preferential Claim 

Estimated deficiency / surplus as regards preferential creditors 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Debts secured by floating charges 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Estimated to Realise 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Directors Loan 

Employees’ Claims 

Trade Creditor 

HM Revenue & Customs 

Estimated surplus / deftciency as regards non-preferential creditors 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary 

Estimated total! deficiency / surplus as regards members 

swnature {LX dullowg Sn. 

4,800 

0 

0 

4,800 

4,800 

0 
0 

4,800 

4,800 

105,000 
0 

5,527 
37,178 

(147,705) 

£ (142,905) 

100 
(100) 

(143,005) 

Date 06 February 2014 



vlog 
Aveniga4 

90 
aeq 

O
A
L
 

\ 
e
e
 

aunjeubig 

[o 
| 

| 89 voz'z643 
| 

S180 
| 

[o 
| 

| $9 
0S0'L3 

DH6 
HOM 

“uopuc7 
eans 

[}9pUR 
Hz 

| 
anig 

revdsoH 
aut | 

[o 
l 

| 
AVE 

LIM 
‘uOpUd} 

‘Jeans 
SioWEg 

EE-6Z 
0/9 

| 
paywry 

I
s
 

404 
Sud 

| 

[o 
l 

| 9€ zoe'b3 
NNQ 

LN 
‘Yopudy 

“ssenbg 
UO}KOH 

0-22 
| 

saabuog 
| 

[o 
| 

| 00 o00'so13 
ANVdINOD 2


